10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Executive Officer

Accountant

Resource Conservationist

Rangeland Conservationist

Resource Conservationist

Biologist

Watershed Educator

Project Assistant

Project Assistant

Watershed Educator

Watershed Educator

Project Assistant

Director

Director

Director

Director

President

Vice President

Other Positions Held

Special District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$61,376

$56,042

$54,079

$51,156

$41,883

$41,266

$28,237

$4,522

$3,991

$1,719

$1,399

$855

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



