	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Officer		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$61,376
2.	Accountant		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$56,042
3.	Resource Conservationist		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$54,079
4.	Rangeland Conservationist		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$51,156
5.	Resource Conservationist		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$41,883
6.	Biologist		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$41,266
7.	Watershed Educator		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$28,237
8.	Project Assistant		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$4,522
9.	Project Assistant		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$3,991
10.	Watershed Educator		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$1,719
11.	Watershed Educator		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$1,399
12.	Project Assistant		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$855
13.	Director		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$0
14.	Director		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$0
15.	Director		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$0
16.	Director		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$0
17.	President		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$0
18.	Vice President		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$0